TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

49506 / MCWB90 Low

Position
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
37
40

ltemNo
49587
46496
46497
48961
46615
46616
49108
49109
49110
46529
46531
49588
48969
46508
49592
48975
46532
46534
46535
49113
38562
46514
38591
49115
47237
38635
38577
46610
46611
46519
46518
38573
46520
46521
38591
38593

Description

Side Glass

Right Side Panel

Left Side Panel

Kick Plate

Controller Front Panel
Front Panel

Night Blind Kit
Canopy

Top Panel Black
Base Deck White

Air Return Grid

Shelf Bracket White
Shelf Bracket White
Shelf Bracket White
Shelf White

Shelf White

Shelf White

Price Holder

Anti Mist Glass

Back Panel White
Adjustable Foot
Digital Controller XW60L
Lamp

Evaporator
Expansion valve
Evaporator Fan
Condenser

Fan

Fan Grid

Fan Motor

Filter Drier
Compressor
Condensate Tray Heater
Water Evaporating Coil
Lamp

Cover
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