

49506 / MCWB90 Low

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	49587	Side Glass
02	46496	Right Side Panel
03	46497	Left Side Panel
04	48961	Kick Plate
05	46615	Controller Front Panel
06	46616	Front Panel
07	49108	Night Blind Kit
08	49109	Canopy
09	49110	Top Panel Black
10	46529	Base Deck White
11	46531	Air Return Grid
12	49588	Shelf Bracket White
13	48969	Shelf Bracket White
14	46508	Shelf Bracket White
15	49592	Shelf White
16	48975	Shelf White
17	46532	Shelf White
18	46534	Price Holder
19	46535	Anti Mist Glass
20	49113	Back Panel White
21	38562	Adjustable Foot
22	46514	Digital Controller XW60L
23	38591	Lamp
24	49115	Evaporator
25	47237	Expansion valve
26	38635	Evaporator Fan
27	38577	Condenser
28	46610	Fan
29	46611	Fan Grid
30	46519	Fan Motor
31	46518	Filter Drier
32	38573	Compressor
34	46520	Condensate Tray Heater
35	46521	Water Evaporating Coil
37	38591	Lamp
40	38593	Cover

2024-02-12

49506 / MCWB90 Low

